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Round 1 - Fri 21 Jun 2024

Grafton Hockey Centre

Division

16B1

16B1

16B1

16B1

16B1

16B1

16B1

16B1

16B1
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Pool

B

Day

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Time

8:00AM

8:50AM

9:40AM

10:30AM

12:10PM

1:00PM

1:50PM

2:40PM

5:10PM

Subvenue

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

BL

BL

BL

BL

BL

BL

BL

BL

BL

Team 1

Sydney South

North West Sydney 1

Northern Syd & Beaches

Newcastle 1

Metro South West 1

North West Sydney 1

Tamworth 1

Newcastle 1

Hockey New England

Team 2

Metro South West 1

Hockey New England

Tamworth 1

Canberra

Parkes

Sydney South

lllawarra South Coast 1

Northern Syd & Beaches

Parkes

Umpires

Jonte Wicks
Bodhi Fabian

Felix Sutherland
Kael Cook

James Quade
Hamish Grebert

Charlie Ford

Charlie Ford
Jonte Wicks

Aaliyah Dunham
Hamish Grebert

Jack Margetson
James Quade

Felix Sutherland
Adam Wright

Hamish Grebert
Charlie Ford

Accessed at 18 Oct 2024 at 18:00:15



16B1

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B3

16B3

16B3

16B3

16B3
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Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

6:00PM

8:00AM

8:50AM

9:40AM

10:30AM

1:00PM

1:50PM

2:40PM

3:30PM

6:00PM

6:50PM

11:20AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

3:30PM

4:20PM

Turf 1 BL

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf 1 BL

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Canberra

Goulburn & District

Far North Coast

Hockey Coffs Coast

Sydney East 1

Bathurst

Far North Coast

Port Macquarie Hastings

Sydney East 1

Manning Valley

Wagga Wagga Combined

Metro South West 2

lllawarra South Coast 2

North West Sydney 2

Orange

Sydney East 2

lllawarra South Coast 1

Bathurst

Manning Valley

Port Macquarie Hastings

Wagga Wagga Combined

Central Coast

Goulburn & District

Grafton 1

Hockey Coffs Coast

Central Coast

Grafton 1

Sydney East 2

Grafton 2

Southern Highlands

Hunter

Newcastle 2

Jonte Wicks
Felix Sutherland

Adam Wright
Harper Dent

Mackenzie Lett
Aaliyah Dunham

Adam Wright
Savannah Cheney

David Gilbert

Harper Dent
Samuel McKean

Zahli Dyke
Felix Fung

Mackenzie Lett
Piers Webster

Kael Cook
Nicola Longstaff

Kael Cook
Aaliyah Dunham

Imogen Hislop
Mackenzie Lett

Juliette Mills
Beatrix Taylor

Nicola Longstaff
Grace Oswald

Angus Schmude
Lane Haymen

Harper Dent
Juliette Mills

Accessed at 18 Oct 2024 at 18:00:15



16B3 B
16B3 A
16B3 B
16B3 A
16B3 B

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Fri 21 Jun 2024

Round 2 - Sat 22 Jun 2024

Grafton Hockey Centre

Division Pool
16B1 B
16B1 A
16B1 B
16B1 B
16B1 A
16B1 A
16B1 B
16B1 B
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Day

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

4:20PM

5:10PM

6:50PM

7:40PM

7:40PM

Time

8:00AM

8:50AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

1:00PM

1:50PM

5:10PM

6:00PM

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf2 L

Subvenue

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Tamworth 2

lllawarra South Coast 2

Hunter

Grafton 2

Tamworth 2

Team 1

Metro South West 1

Tamworth 1

North West Sydney 1

Sydney South

Newcastle 1

Northern Syd & Beaches

Hockey New England

Parkes

North West Sydney 2

Metro South West 2

Southern Highlands

Newcastle 2

Orange

Team 2

North West Sydney 1

Newcastle 1

Parkes

Hockey New England

lllawarra South Coast 1

Canberra

Metro South West 1

Sydney South

Payton Judson
Ned Mackay

Grace Oswald
Beatrix Taylor

Nicola Longstaff
Juliette Mills

Payton Judson
Beatrix Taylor

Zahli Dyke
Grace Oswald

Umpires

Luke Schmude
Hamish Grebert

Felix Sutherland
Jack Margetson

Jonte Wicks
Charlie Ford

Bodhi Fabian
David Gilbert

Hamish Grebert
Felix Sutherland

Jonte Wicks
Kael Cook

Charlie Ford
James Quade

Jonte Wicks
Felix Sutherland

Accessed at 18 Oct 2024 at 18:00:15



16B1

16B1

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B2

16B3

16B3

16B3

16B3
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Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

6:50PM

7:40PM

8:00AM

8:50AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

1:50PM

2:40PM

4:20PM

5:10PM

6:00PM

6:50PM

9:40AM

9:40AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf 1 BL

Turf2 L

Turf 1 BL

Turf2 L

Canberra

lllawarra South Coast 1

Bathurst

Port Macquarie Hastings

Far North Coast

Goulburn & District

Sydney East 1

Hockey Coffs Coast

Manning Valley

Central Coast

Wagga Wagga Combined

Grafton 1

lllawarra South Coast 2

Metro South West 2

Tamworth 2

Orange

Tamworth 1

Northern Syd & Beaches

Far North Coast

Sydney East 1

Central Coast

Manning Valley

Grafton 1

Wagga Wagga Combined

Bathurst

Goulburn & District

Port Macquarie Hastings

Hockey Coffs Coast

Newcastle 2

Grafton 2

Southern Highlands

North West Sydney 2

Kael Cook
Jack Margetson

Hamish Grebert
Aaliyah Dunham

Kael Cook
James Quade

Aaliyah Dunham
Adam Wright

Mackenzie Lett
Harper Dent

Nicola Longstaff
Lane Haymen

Harper Dent
Charlie Ford

Lachlan Walsh
Aaliyah Dunham

Mackenzie Lett
Felix Fung

Aaliyah Dunham
Adam Wright

Harper Dent
Mackenzie Lett

Savannah Cheney
Juliette Mills

Grace Oswald
Ned Mackay

Zahli Dyke
Payton Judson

Beatrix Taylor
Angus Schmude

Accessed at 18 Oct 2024 at 18:00:15



16B3 A

16B3 B
16B3 B
16B3 A
16B3 A
16B3 B

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Finals - Sun 23 Jun 2024

Grafton Hockey Centre

Division Pool

16B1

16B1

16B1

16B1

16B1
16B1
16B2
16B2

16B2
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Day

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024
Sun 23 Jun 2024
Sun 23 Jun 2024
Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

1:00PM

2:40PM

3:30PM

3:30PM

4:20PM

7:40PM

Time

9:40AM

9:40AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:10PM

1:50PM

8:50AM

8:50AM

9:40AM

Turf2 L

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf2 L

Turf 1 BL

Turf2 L

Subvenue

Turf 1 BL

Turf2 L

Grass 1

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf2 L

Grass 1

Sydney East 2

Hunter

Southern Highlands

Newcastle 2

Grafton 2

North West Sydney 2

Team 1

Newcastle 1

North West Sydney 1

lllawarra South Coast 1

Canberra

Northern Syd & Beaches
Parkes

Far North Coast

Grafton 1

Bathurst

lllawarra South Coast 2

Tamworth 2

Orange

Metro South West 2

Sydney East 2

Hunter

Team 2

Parkes

Tamworth 1

Hockey New England

Sydney South

Metro South West 1
North West Sydney 1
Sydney East 1

Goulburn & District

Wagga Wagga Combined

Beatrix Taylor

Juliette Mills
Grace Oswald

Payton Judson
Nicola Longstaff

Zahli Dyke
Samuel McKean

Lane Haymen
Samuel McKean

Grace Oswald
Nicola Longstaff

Umpires

Jonte Wicks
Charlie Ford

Hamish Grebert
Kael Cook

Jack Margetson
Felix Sutherland

Accessed at 18 Oct 2024 at 18:00:15



16B2

16B2

16B2

16B3

16B3

16B3

16B3

16B3

16B3
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Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

11:20AM

12:10PM

1:00PM

8:00AM

8:00AM

8:50AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

1:00PM

Turf 1 BL

Turf2 L

Turf 1 BL

Turf 1 BL

Turf2 L

Grass 1

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Turf2 L

Manning Valley

Central Coast

Grafton 1

Metro South West 2

Southern Highlands

Newcastle 2

Grafton 2

lllawarra South Coast 2

Metro South West 2

Hockey Coffs Coast

Port Macquarie Hastings

Sydney East 1

North West Sydney 2

Sydney East 2

Hunter

Tamworth 2

Orange

Southern Highlands

Jack Margetson
James Quade

Harper Dent
Beatrix Taylor

Zahli Dyke
Juliette Mills

Payton Judson
Beatrix Taylor

Grace Oswald
Nicola Longstaff

Accessed at 18 Oct 2024 at 18:00:15
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