

## New Balance Under 16 Boys FSC

## **Round 1 · Fri 21 Jun 2024**

Grafton Hockey Centre								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
16B1	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	8:00AM	Turf 1 BL	Sydney South	Metro South West 1		
16B1	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	8:50AM	Turf 1 BL	North West Sydney 1	Hockey New England		
16B1	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	9:40AM	Turf 1 BL	Northern Syd & Beaches	Tamworth 1	B	
16B1	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	10:30AM	Turf 1 BL	Newcastle 1	Canberra		
16B1	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	12:10PM	Turf 1 BL	Metro South West 1	Parkes		
16B1	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	1:00PM	Turf 1 BL	North West Sydney 1	Sydney South	<u></u>	
16B1	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	1:50PM	Turf 1 BL	Tamworth 1	Illawarra South Coast 1		
16B1	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	2:40PM	Turf 1 BL	Newcastle 1	Northern Syd & Beaches	S	
16B1	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	5:10PM	Turf 1 BL	Hockey New England	Parkes		
16B1	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	6:00PM	Turf 1 BL	Canberra	Illawarra South Coast 1		
16B2	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	8:00AM	Turf 2 L	Goulburn & District	Bathurst	<u></u>	
16B2	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	8:50AM	Turf 2 L	Far North Coast	Manning Valley		
16B2	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	9:40AM	Turf 2 L	Hockey Coffs Coast	Port Macquarie Hastings	3	
16B2	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	10:30AM	Turf 2 L	Sydney East 1	Wagga Wagga Combine	ed	

Page 1 of 5 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 02:50:55

16B2	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	1:00PM	Turf 2 L	Bathurst	Central Coast
16B2	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	1:50PM	Turf 2 L	Far North Coast	Goulburn & District
16B2	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	2:40PM	Turf 2 L	Port Macquarie Hastings	Grafton 1
16B2	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	3:30PM	Turf 2 L	Sydney East 1	Hockey Coffs Coast
16B2	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	6:00PM	Turf 2 L	Manning Valley	Central Coast
16B2	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	6:50PM	Turf 2 L	Wagga Wagga Combined	Grafton 1
16B3	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	11:20AM	Turf 1 BL	Metro South West 2	Sydney East 2
16B3	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	11:20AM	Turf 2 L	Illawarra South Coast 2	Grafton 2
16B3	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	12:10PM	Turf 2 L	North West Sydney 2	Southern Highlands
16B3	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	3:30PM	Turf 1 BL	Orange	Hunter
16B3	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	4:20PM	Turf 1 BL	Sydney East 2	Newcastle 2
16B3	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	4:20PM	Turf 2 L	Tamworth 2	North West Sydney 2
16B3	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	5:10PM	Turf 2 L	Illawarra South Coast 2	Metro South West 2
16B3	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	6:50PM	Turf 1 BL	Hunter	Southern Highlands
16B3	Α	Fri 21 Jun 2024	7:40PM	Turf 1 BL	Grafton 2	Newcastle 2
16B3	В	Fri 21 Jun 2024	7:40PM	Turf 2 L	Tamworth 2	Orange

## Round 2 · Sat 22 Jun 2024

Grafton Hockey Centre								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
16B1	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	8:00AM	Turf 1 BL	Metro South West 1	North West Sydney 1		
16B1	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	8:50AM	Turf 1 BL	Tamworth 1	Newcastle 1		
16B1	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	11:20AM	Turf 1 BL	North West Sydney 1	Parkes		

Page 2 of 5 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 02:50:55

16B1	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	12:10PM	Turf 1 BL	Sydney South	Hockey New England
16B1	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	1:00PM	Turf 1 BL	Newcastle 1	Illawarra South Coast 1
16B1	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	1:50PM	Turf 1 BL	Northern Syd & Beaches	Canberra
16B1	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	5:10PM	Turf 1 BL	Hockey New England	Metro South West 1
16B1	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	6:00PM	Turf 1 BL	Parkes	Sydney South
16B1	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	6:50PM	Turf 1 BL	Canberra	Tamworth 1
16B1	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	7:40PM	Turf 1 BL	Illawarra South Coast 1	Northern Syd & Beaches
16B2	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	8:00AM	Turf 2 L	Bathurst	Far North Coast
16B2	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	8:50AM	Turf 2 L	Port Macquarie Hastings	Sydney East 1
16B2	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	11:20AM	Turf 2 L	Far North Coast	Central Coast
16B2	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	12:10PM	Turf 2 L	Goulburn & District	Manning Valley
16B2	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	1:50PM	Turf 2 L	Sydney East 1	Grafton 1
16B2	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	2:40PM	Turf 2 L	Hockey Coffs Coast	Wagga Wagga Combined
16B2	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	4:20PM	Turf 2 L	Manning Valley	Bathurst
16B2	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	5:10PM	Turf 2 L	Central Coast	Goulburn & District
16B2	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	6:00PM	Turf 2 L	Wagga Wagga Combined	Port Macquarie Hastings
16B2	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	6:50PM	Turf 2 L	Grafton 1	Hockey Coffs Coast
16B3	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	9:40AM	Turf 1 BL	Illawarra South Coast 2	Newcastle 2
16B3	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	9:40AM	Turf 2 L	Metro South West 2	Grafton 2
16B3	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	10:30AM	Turf 1 BL	Tamworth 2	Southern Highlands
16B3	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	10:30AM	Turf 2 L	Orange	North West Sydney 2
16B3	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	1:00PM	Turf 2 L	Sydney East 2	Illawarra South Coast 2
16B3	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	2:40PM	Turf 1 BL	Hunter	Tamworth 2
16B3	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	3:30PM	Turf 1 BL	Southern Highlands	Orange

Page 3 of 5 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 02:50:55

16B3	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	3:30PM	Turf 2 L	Newcastle 2	Metro South West 2
16B3	Α	Sat 22 Jun 2024	4:20PM	Turf 1 BL	Grafton 2	Sydney East 2
16B3	В	Sat 22 Jun 2024	7:40PM	Turf 2 L	North West Sydney 2	Hunter

## Finals · Sun 23 Jun 2024

Grafton Hockey Centre								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
16B1		Sun 23 Jun 2024	9:40AM	Turf 1 BL	Newcastle 1	Parkes		
16B1		Sun 23 Jun 2024	9:40AM	Turf 2 L	North West Sydney 1	Tamworth 1		
16B1		Sun 23 Jun 2024	10:30AM	Grass 1	Illawarra South Coast 1	Hockey New England		
16B1		Sun 23 Jun 2024	10:30AM	Turf 1 BL	Canberra	Sydney South		
16B1		Sun 23 Jun 2024	12:10PM	Turf 1 BL	Northern Syd & Beaches	Metro South West 1		
16B1		Sun 23 Jun 2024	1:50PM	Turf 1 BL	Parkes	North West Sydney 1		
16B2		Sun 23 Jun 2024	8:50AM	Turf 1 BL	Far North Coast	Sydney East 1		
16B2		Sun 23 Jun 2024	8:50AM	Turf 2 L	Grafton 1	Goulburn & District		
16B2		Sun 23 Jun 2024	9:40AM	Grass 1	Bathurst	Wagga Wagga Combined		
16B2		Sun 23 Jun 2024	11:20AM	Turf 1 BL	Manning Valley	Hockey Coffs Coast		
16B2		Sun 23 Jun 2024	12:10PM	Turf 2 L	Central Coast	Port Macquarie Hastings		
16B2		Sun 23 Jun 2024	1:00PM	Turf 1 BL	Grafton 1	Sydney East 1		
16B3		Sun 23 Jun 2024	8:00AM	Turf 1 BL	Metro South West 2	North West Sydney 2		
16B3		Sun 23 Jun 2024	8:00AM	Turf 2 L	Southern Highlands	Sydney East 2		
16B3		Sun 23 Jun 2024	8:50AM	Grass 1	Newcastle 2	Hunter		
16B3		Sun 23 Jun 2024	10:30AM	Turf 2 L	Grafton 2	Tamworth 2		

Page 4 of 5 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 02:50:55

16B3	Sun 23 Jun 2024	11:20AM	Turf 2 L	Illawarra South Coast 2	Orange
16B3	Sun 23 Jun 2024	1:00PM	Turf 2 L	Metro South West 2	Southern Highlands

Page 5 of 5 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 02:50:55